amazonbusiness
N1

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: September 11, 2024
Purchase Order #:

Order #: 112-3236038-2423409
Date shipped: September 12, 2024

Shipment details

Item description

Jada Toys Street Fighter Il 6" Ryu Action Figure, Toys for Kids and Adults (SKU: BOBVXTQYRY)

Condition: New

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Gift message:

nn

Ship to:

Ravi Maharaj

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
SUITE # STE # 12384

MIAMI, FL 33186-6083

United States

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

Qty

Item price

$22.50

Packing slip

Item subtotal

$22.50

$22.50
$0.00
$1.58

$24.08



amazonbusiness
S

For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us

Order date: September 11, 2024

Purchase Order #:

Order #: 112-1319696-7765855
Date shipped: September 12, 2024

Shipment details

Item description

Care Bears 14" Cheer Bear Plushie - Medium Size - Pink Plushie for Ages 4+ — Perfect Stuffed
Animal Holiday, Birthday Gift, Super Soft and Cuddly — Good For Girls and Boys, Employees,
Collectors (SKU: B084JCXB87)

Condition: New

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Gift message:

non
'

Ship to:

Ravi Maharaj

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104
SUITE # STE # 12384

MIAMI, FL 33186-6083

United States

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

Qty

Item price

$14.99

Packing slip

Item subtotal

$29.98

$29.98
$0.00
$2.10

$32.08



